
MATRICOLA grado
VR380293 D
VR381570 E
VR382153 F
VR382566 D
VR390674 C
VR404704 F
VR413747 E

legenda	valutazione
grado giudizio

A oEmo

B buono

C sufficiente

D quasi	sufficiente

E insufficiente	(riserva)

F insufficiente

Appello	(5)	
Valutazione	preliminare	sintetica

Test	di	Programmazione	di	dicembre	2018	–	Valutazione	preliminare	sinte;ca

ul#mo	aggiornamento:	domenica	16	dicembre	2018


